CO
M
PA
TI
B
LE
04/2018 www.prp-printing.com
NEW: Pelikan Compatible

safe
36 month
Warranty
ISO
9001
ISO
14001
ISO
19798
IECQ Chip Smar-
Tact2.0
Yield in
pages
HP colour laser
Pelikan Compatible CF360A #508A BK Toner CF360A 4284303  x x x x x x x x 6.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 361A #508A CY Toner CF361A 4284310 x x x x x x x x 5.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 362A #508A YL Toner CF362A 4284327 x x x x x x x x 5.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 363A #508A MG Toner CF363A 4284334 x x x x x x x x 5.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 360X #508X BK Toner - High Yield CF360X 4284341 x x x x x x x x 12.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 361X #508X CY Toner - High Yield CF361X 4284358 x x x x x x x x 9.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 362X #508X MG Toner - High Yield CF362X 4284365 x x x x x x x x 9.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 363X #508X BK Toner - High Yield CF363X 4284372 x x x x x x x x 9.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 400A #201A BK Toner CF400A 4283795 x x x x x x x x 1.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 401A #201A CY Toner CF401A 4283818 x x x x x x x x 1.400
Pelikan Compatible CF 402A #201A YL Toner CF402A 4283788 x x x x x x x x 1.400
Pelikan Compatible CF 403A #201A MG Toner CF403A 4283849 x x x x x x x x 1.400
Pelikan Compatible CF 400X #201X BK Toner - High Yield CF400X 4283801 x x x x x x x x 2.800
Pelikan Compatible CF 401X #201X CY Toner - High Yield CF401X 4283825 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 402X #201X YL Toner - High Yield CF402X 4283832 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 403X #201X MG Toner - High Yield CF403X 4283856 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 410A #410A BK Toner CF410A 4283740  x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 411A #410A CY Toner CF411A 4283757 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 412A #410A YL Toner CF412A 4283764 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 413A #410A MG Toner CF413A 4283771 x x x x x x x x 2.300
Pelikan Compatible CF 410X #410X BK Toner - High Yield CF410X 4284266 x x x x x x x x 6.500
Pelikan Compatible CF 411X #410X CY Toner - High Yield CF411X 4284273 x x x x x x x x 5.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 412X #410X YL Toner - High Yield CF412X 4284280 x x x x x x x x 5.000
Pelikan Compatible CF 413X #410X MG Toner - High Yield CF413X 4284297 x x x x x x x x 5.000
© PRP Solutions GmbH · Eurotec-Ring 15 · 47445 Moers · Germany - info@prp-eu.com
Printer supplies for:
 HP
Jahre